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Campbell Lamont Golf ES

Champion of Champions Texas Scramble
Printed: 29 November 2022

Competition Result

Competition played on 27 November 2022 at Oliva Nova.

Full Net Result

Overall

Position

Score Placing

1 Bruce Ingram 64 - 08 = 56 Overall Winner

Carlos Anthony Parkin

Phil McKenna

2 Campbell Lamont 62 - 05 = 57 Overall Runner-Up

Andy May

Jon Wills

Michael Anderson

3 George Whitby 64 - 05 = 59 Overall 3rd

Ian Whitby

Cambis Zadeh

Adrian Scott

4 Luis Puyol Bejar 66 - 06 = 60 Overall 4th

Vicenta Collado Escriva

Shaun O'Gorman

Gerian Van Ooijen

5 John Woods 67 - 07 = 60 Overall 5th

Michael Whatling

David Hindle

Tony Bond

6 Jose Antonio Vaca de Osma 67 - 07 = 60 Overall 6th

Jose Maria Sanz de Diego

Roberto Peiro Llobel

Manuel Cabanas Venera

7 James Carroll 69 - 09 = 60 Overall 7th

Victoria Ley Vega de Seoane

Antonio Agullo

Luis Hipolito Agullo Ibanez

8 Iñaki Larrayoz Lacarra 69 - 09 = 60 Overall 8th

Liliana Soledad Maneiro

Cristina Maria Matei

Amos Castedo Gomez
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9 Barbara Parra Velez 71 - 11 = 60 Overall 9th

Juan Ignacio Jimenez Garcia

Pilar Zapico

Joaquin Cremades Paez

10 Petr Chobot 71 - 11 = 60 Overall 10th

Alain Letellier

Olga Felis Enguix

Daniel Chobot

11 Robert Wallace 66 - 05 = 61 Overall 11th

Stuart Wallace

Chris Griffiths

Ed Wallace

12 Rob Park 69 - 08 = 61 Overall 12th

Mark C Williams

Keith Baddeley

Lawrie Dick

13 Anthony Parkinson 70 - 09 = 61 Overall 13th

Jamie Boomer

Trevor Putney

Chris Jackson

14 Karen Reynolds 68 - 06 = 62 Overall 14th

Mark Reynolds

Steve Davis

Mike O'Niell

15 Peter Smit 69 - 06 = 63 Overall 15th

Allard Volkers

Robert Molenaar

Wolter Vaartjes

16 Mari Carmen Perez Morato 70 - 07 = 63 Overall 16th

Enrique Llorca Rodriguez

Thomas Fahle

Salvador Parra Velez

17 Martin McGarrigle 71 - 08 = 63 Overall 17th

Marcos Garcia Cuenca

Paul Lewis

Mark Aben

18 Dave Hornby 73 - 10 = 63 Overall 18th

Andrew Stoddart

Jeff Morrow

Gordon Charles
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19 Brian Spicket 73 - 10 = 63 Overall 19th

Stephen McConnachie

Philip Pearsall

Alan Bourne

20 Alberto Zamora Pascual 75 - 11 = 64 Overall 20th

Eduardo Mauleon Fernandez

Javier Sanchez Clemente

Rafa Navarro Delicado

21 Henk De Windt 76 - 11 = 65 Overall 21st

Juan Acevedo

Klaus Mackie

Jurgen Zaudtke

22 Robert Jansson 75 - 08 = 67 Overall 22nd

Ari Soderholm

Gary Gilchrist

Ben Gilchrist

23 Terry Wilson 81 - 12 = 69 Overall 23rd

Jonathan Miralles Sendra

Wayne Roberts

Steve Calladine

24 John McLay 79 - 08 = 71 Overall 24th

Sheila McLay

Paul Charlier

Catherine Charlier

Number of Cards Processed = 24

Competition Format:

Texas Scramble, Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: 1/10 combined Tee Handicaps (4 Players) or
1/6 of combined Tee Handicaps (3 Players).

Twos:

There were 19 Twos recorded:

Hole

Michael Anderson & Campbell Lamont & Andy May & Jon Wills 3

Juan Acevedo & Henk De Windt & Klaus Mackie & Jurgen Zaudtke 3

Eduardo Mauleon Fernandez & Rafa Navarro Delicado & Javier Sanchez Clemente & Alberto
Zamora Pascual

3

Chris Griffiths & Ed Wallace & Robert Wallace & Stuart Wallace 3

Thomas Fahle & Enrique Llorca Rodriguez & Salvador Parra Velez & Mari Carmen Perez
Morato

3

Vicenta Collado Escriva & Shaun O'Gorman & Luis Puyol Bejar & Gerian Van Ooijen 5

Michael Anderson & Campbell Lamont & Andy May & Jon Wills 6

Adrian Scott & George Whitby & Ian Whitby & Cambis Zadeh 6

Tony Bond & David Hindle & Michael Whatling & John Woods 6

Keith Baddeley & Lawrie Dick & Rob Park & Mark C Williams 6
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Hole

Antonio Agullo & Luis Hipolito Agullo Ibanez & James Carroll & Victoria Ley Vega de
Seoane

11

Adrian Scott & George Whitby & Ian Whitby & Cambis Zadeh 11

Catherine Charlier & Paul Charlier & John McLay & Sheila McLay 11

Steve Davis & Mike O'Niell & Karen Reynolds & Mark Reynolds 11

Tony Bond & David Hindle & Michael Whatling & John Woods 16

Robert Molenaar & Peter Smit & Wolter Vaartjes & Allard Volkers 16

Manuel Cabanas Venera & Roberto Peiro Llobel & Jose Maria Sanz de Diego & Jose Antonio
Vaca de Osma

16

Keith Baddeley & Lawrie Dick & Rob Park & Mark C Williams 16

Thomas Fahle & Enrique Llorca Rodriguez & Salvador Parra Velez & Mari Carmen Perez
Morato

16


